2018-2019 SNEITA LEAGUE
Ladies 3.5 Doubles

TEAMS
1 Fore Court-Ann

2 Centre Court-Imogen

3 Rally Point
4 Adrirodack- Trin

HOME
1 Forecourt
3 Rally Point
7 TRI-East Bay
5 Adirondack — Sue

4 Adirondack-Trin
8 BYE

2 Centre Court

6 Dartmouth

3 Rally Point

4 Adirondack-Trin
8 BYE

7 TRI-East Bay

8 BYE

2 Centre Court

6 Dartmouth

4 Adirondack-Trin

1 Fore Court

3 Rally Point

2 Centre Court

4 Adirondack-Trin

7 TRI-East Bay

1 Forecourt

3 Rally Point

5 Adirondack-Sue

HOME

Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

5 Adirondack - Sue
6 Dartmouth

7 TRI - Barbara

8 Lakeville-Jen

AWAY
2 Centre Court
4 Adirondack--Trin
8 BYE

6 Dartmouth

5 Adirondack-Sue
1 Forecourt

7 TRI- East Bay

3 Rally Point

5 Adirondack-Sue
6 Dartmouth

2 Centre Court

1 Forecourt

5 Adirondack-Sue
3 Rally Point

7 TRI-East Bay

1 Forecourt

5 Adirondack-Sue
7 TRI-East Bay

6 Dartmouth

8 BYE

4 Adirondack-Trin
6 Dartmouth

8 BYE

2 Centre Court

AWAY

TIME
10:30
10:30
12:00

12:00

12:00
10:30
12:00
11:00

10:30
12:00
12:00
12:00

10:30
10:30
11:00
12:00

12:00
10:30
10:30
12:00

12:00
10:30
10:30
12:00

TIME

DATE
9/21/2018
9/21/2018
9/21/2018
9/21/2018

9/28/2018
9/28/2018
9/28/2018
9/28/2018

10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018
10/12/2018

10/19/2018
10/19/2018
10/19/2018
10/19/2018

10/26/2018
10/26/2018
10/26/2018
10/26/2018

11/9/2018
11/9/2018
11/9/2018
11/9/2018

DATE



1 Forecourt

2 Centre Court

6 Dartmouth

5 Adirondack — Sue

8 BYE

2 Centre Court

4 Adirondack-Trin
6 Dartmouth

5 Adirondack —Sue
1 Forecourt

7 TRI — East Bay

3 Rally Point

5 Adirondack-Sue
6 Dartmouth

1 Forecourt

2 Centre Court

3 Rally Point

5 Adirondack-Sue
7 TRI-East Bay

1 Forecourt

5 Adirondack-Sue
7 TRI-East Bay

8 BYE

6 Dartmouth

8 BYE

4 Adirondack —Trin
6 Dartmouth

2 Centre Court

7 TRI —East Bay

8 BYE

3 Rally Point

4 Adirondack-Trin

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

VS
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

3 Rally Point

4 Adirondack-Trin
8 BYE

7 TRI-East Bay

7 TRI-East Bay

1 Forecourt

3 Rally Point

5 Adirondack-Sue

4 Adirondack-Trin
8 BYE

2 Centre Court

6 Dartmouth

3 Rally Point

4 Adirondack-Trin
7 TRI —East Bay

8 BYE

2 Centre Court

8 BYE

6 Dartmouth

4 Adirondack-Trin

1 Forecourt

3 Rally Point

4 Adirondack-Trin
2 Centre Court

3 Rally Point

7 TRI-East Bay

1 Forecourt

5 Adirondack-Sue

5 Adirondack-Sue
6 Dartmouth

1 Forecourt

2 Centre Court

12:00
10:30
11:00
12:00

12:00
10:30
12:00
12:30

12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00

12:00
11:00
12:00
12:00

10:30
12:00
12:00
12:00

12:00
12:00
10:30
11:00

12:00
12:00
11:00
10:30

12:00
10:30

9:00
12:00

11/16/2018
11/16/2018
11/16/2018
11/16/2018

11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018
11/30/2018

12/7/2018
12/7/2018
12/7/2018
12/7/2018

1/4/2019
1/4/2019
1/4/2019
1/4/2019

1/18/2019
1/18/2019
1/18/2019
1/18/2019

1/25/2019
1/25/2019
1/25/2019
1/25/2019

2/1/2019
2/1/2019
2/1/2019
2/1/2019

2/8/2019
2/8/2019
2/8/2019
2/8/2019



HOME
1 Forecourt
3 Rally Point

5 Adirondack — Sue

7 TRI-East Bay

4 Adirondack-Trin
2 Centre Court

8 BYE

6 Dartmourth

3 Rally Point

4 Adirondack-Trin
7 TRI-East Bay

8 BYE

2 Centre Court

8 BYE

6 Dartmouth

4 Adirondack-Trin

1 Forecourt

3 Rally Point

2 Centre Court

4 Adirondack-Trin

7 TRI-East Bay

3 Rally Point

1 Forecourt

5 Adirondack-Sue

5 Adirondack-Sue
6 Dartmouth

1 Forecourt

2 Centre Court

SEMISFINALS
FINALS

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

AWAY
2 Centre Court
4 Adirondack-Trin
6 Dartmouth
8 BYE

5 Adirondack-Sue
7 TRI-East Bay

1 Forecourt

3 Rally Point

5 Adirondack-Sue
6 Dartmouth

1 Forecourt

2 Centre Court

3 Rally Point

5 Adirondack-Sue
7 TRI-East Bay

1 Forecourt

5 Adirondack-Sue
7 TRI-East Bay

6 Dartmouth

8 BYE

4 Adirondack-Trin
8 BYE

6 Dartmouth

2 Centre Court

7 TRI-East Bay

8 BYE

3 Rally Point

4 Adirondack-Trin

TIME
12:00
10:30
12:00
12:00

12:00
10:30
10:30
11:00

10:30
12:00
12:00
12:00

10:30
10:30
11:00
12:00

10:30
10:30
12:00
12:00

12:00
10:30
10:30
12:00

12:00
11:00
12:00
10:30

DATE
2/15/2019
2/15/2019
2/15/2019
2/15/2019

3/1/2019
3/1/2019
3/1/2019
3/1/2019

3/8/2019
3/8/2019
3/8/2019
3/8/2019

3/15/2019
3/15/2019
3/15/2019
3/15/2019

3/22/2019
3/22/2019
3/22/2019
3/22/2019

4/5/2019
4/5/2019
4/5/2019
4/5/2019

4/26/2019
4/26/2019
4/26/2019
4/26/2019

5/3/2019
5/10/2019



