2018-2019 SNEITA LEAGUE

Ladies 3.5 Doubles

TEAMS

Fore Court-Ann
 Centre Court-Imogen
 Rally Point
 Adirondack - Sue
 Dartmouth
 TRI - Barbara
 Adrirodack- Trin
 Lakeville-Jen

HOME		AWAY	TIME	DATE
1 Forecourt	Vs	2 Centre Court	10:30	9/21/2018
3 Rally Point	Vs	4 AdirondackTrin	10:30	9/21/2018
7 TRI-East Bay	Vs	8 BYE	12:00	9/21/2018
5 Adirondack – Sue	Vs	6 Dartmouth	12:00	9/21/2018
4 Adirondack-Trin	Vs	5 Adirondack-Sue	12:00	9/28/2018
8 BYE	Vs	1 Forecourt	10:30	9/28/2018
2 Centre Court	Vs	7 TRI- East Bay	12:00	9/28/2018
6 Dartmouth	Vs	3 Rally Point	11:00	9/28/2018
3 Rally Point	Vs	5 Adirondack-Sue	10:30	10/12/2018
4 Adirondack-Trin	Vs	6 Dartmouth	12:00	10/12/2018
8 BYE	Vs	2 Centre Court	12:00	10/12/2018
7 TRI-East Bay	Vs	1 Forecourt	12:00	10/12/2018
8 BYE	Vs	5 Adirondack-Sue	10:30	10/19/2018
2 Centre Court	Vs	3 Rally Point	10:30	10/19/2018
6 Dartmouth	Vs	7 TRI-East Bay	11:00	10/19/2018
4 Adirondack-Trin	Vs	1 Forecourt	12:00	10/19/2018
1 Fore Court	Vs	5 Adirondack-Sue	12:00	10/26/2018
3 Rally Point	Vs	7 TRI-East Bay	10:30	10/26/2018
2 Centre Court	Vs	6 Dartmouth	10:30	10/26/2018
4 Adirondack-Trin	Vs		10.50	
T Admonadek Tim	V S	8 RYF	12:00	10/76/7018
	VS	8 BYE	12:00	10/26/2018
7 TRI-East Bay	Vs	4 Adirondack-Trin	12:00	11/9/2018
1 Forecourt	Vs Vs	4 Adirondack-Trin 6 Dartmouth	12:00 10:30	11/9/2018 11/9/2018
1 Forecourt 3 Rally Point	Vs Vs Vs	4 Adirondack-Trin 6 Dartmouth 8 BYE	12:00 10:30 10:30	11/9/2018 11/9/2018 11/9/2018
1 Forecourt	Vs Vs	4 Adirondack-Trin 6 Dartmouth	12:00 10:30	11/9/2018 11/9/2018
1 Forecourt 3 Rally Point	Vs Vs Vs	4 Adirondack-Trin 6 Dartmouth 8 BYE	12:00 10:30 10:30	11/9/2018 11/9/2018 11/9/2018

	l Forecourt	Vs	3 Rally Point	12:00	11/16/2018
	2 Centre Court	Vs	4 Adirondack-Trin	10:30	11/16/2018
	5 Dartmouth	Vs	8 BYE	11:00	11/16/2018
5	5 Adirondack – Sue	Vs	7 TRI-East Bay	12:00	11/16/2018
8	3 BYE	Vs	7 TRI-East Bay	12:00	11/30/2018
2	2 Centre Court	Vs	1 Forecourt	10:30	11/30/2018
4	4 Adirondack-Trin	Vs	3 Rally Point	12:00	11/30/2018
ϵ	5 Dartmouth	Vs	5 Adirondack-Sue	12:30	11/30/2018
5	5 Adirondack –Sue	Vs	4 Adirondack-Trin	12:00	12/7/2018
1	1 Forecourt	Vs	8 BYE	12:00	12/7/2018
7	7 TRI – East Bay	Vs	2 Centre Court	12:00	12/7/2018
3	3 Rally Point	Vs	6 Dartmouth	12:00	12/7/2018
5	5 Adirondack-Sue	Vs	3 Rally Point	12:00	1/4/2019
ϵ	5 Dartmouth	Vs	4 Adirondack-Trin	11:00	1/4/2019
1	l Forecourt	Vs	7 TRI –East Bay	12:00	1/4/2019
2	2 Centre Court	Vs	8 BYE	12:00	1/4/2019
3	Rally Point	Vs	2 Centre Court	10:30	1/18/2019
5	5 Adirondack-Sue	Vs	8 BYE	12:00	1/18/2019
7	7 TRI-East Bay	Vs	6 Dartmouth	12:00	1/18/2019
1	l Forecourt	Vs	4 Adirondack-Trin	12:00	1/18/2019
	5 Adirondack-Sue	Vs	1 Forecourt	12:00	1/25/2019
7	7 TRI-East Bay	Vs	3 Rally Point	12:00	1/25/2019
	B BYE	Vs	4 Adirondack-Trin	10:30	1/25/2019
ϵ	5 Dartmouth	Vs	2 Centre Court	11:00	1/25/2019
	B BYE	VS	3 Rally Point	12:00	2/1/2019
	1 Adirondack – Trin	Vs	7 TRI-East Bay	12:00	2/1/2019
	5 Dartmouth	Vs	1 Forecourt	11:00	2/1/2019
2	2 Centre Court	Vs	5 Adirondack-Sue	10:30	2/1/2019
	7 TRI –East Bay	Vs	5 Adirondack-Sue	12:00	2/8/2019
	B BYE	Vs	6 Dartmouth	10:30	2/8/2019
3	Rally Point	Vs	1 Forecourt	9:00	2/8/2019
	1 Adirondack-Trin	Vs	2 Centre Court	12:00	2/8/2019

HOME		AWAY	TIME	DATE
1 Forecourt	Vs	2 Centre Court	12:00	2/15/2019
3 Rally Point	Vs	4 Adirondack-Trin	10:30	2/15/2019
5 Adirondack – Sue	Vs	6 Dartmouth	12:00	2/15/2019
7 TRI-East Bay	Vs	8 BYE	12:00	2/15/2019
,				, ,
4 Adirondack-Trin	Vs	5 Adirondack-Sue	12:00	3/1/2019
2 Centre Court	Vs	7 TRI-East Bay	10:30	3/1/2019
8 BYE	Vs	1 Forecourt	10:30	3/1/2019
6 Dartmourth	Vs	3 Rally Point	11:00	3/1/2019
o Dartinourtii	VS	3 Naily Follit	11.00	3/1/2019
3 Rally Point	Vs	5 Adirondack-Sue	10:30	3/8/2019
4 Adirondack-Trin	Vs	6 Dartmouth	12:00	3/8/2019
7 TRI-East Bay	Vs	1 Forecourt	12:00	3/8/2019
8 BYE	Vs	2 Centre Court	12:00	3/8/2019
2 Centre Court	Vs	3 Rally Point	10:30	3/15/2019
8 BYE	Vs	5 Adirondack-Sue	10:30	3/15/2019
6 Dartmouth	Vs	7 TRI-East Bay	11:00	3/15/2019
4 Adirondack-Trin	Vs	1 Forecourt	12:00	3/15/2019
1 Forecourt	Vs	5 Adirondack-Sue	10:30	3/22/2019
3 Rally Point	Vs	7 TRI-East Bay	10:30	3/22/2019
2 Centre Court	Vs	6 Dartmouth	12:00	3/22/2019
4 Adirondack-Trin	Vs	8 BYE	12:00	3/22/2019
7 TRI-East Bay	Vs	4 Adirondack-Trin	12:00	4/5/2019
3 Rally Point	Vs	8 BYE	10:30	4/5/2019
1 Forecourt	Vs	6 Dartmouth	10:30	4/5/2019
5 Adirondack-Sue	Vs	2 Centre Court	12:00	4/5/2019
5 Adirondack-Sue	Vs	7 TRI-East Bay	12:00	4/26/2019
6 Dartmouth	Vs	8 BYE	11:00	4/26/2019
1 Forecourt	Vs	3 Rally Point	12:00	4/26/2019
2 Centre Court	Vs	4 Adirondack-Trin	10:30	4/26/2019
				- 4- :
SEMISFINALS				5/3/2019
FINALS				5/10/2019